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Dewsbury - Wakefield 212

212
Dewsbury - Wakefield
Dewsbury Bus Station, Aldams Road, Longcauseway, Crackenedge Lane, Corporation Street, Northgate,
Halifax Road, Willan's Road, Moorlands Avenue, Moorlands Road, Boothroyd Lane, Staincliffe Road,
Dewsbury Gate Road, Halifax Road, Fox View, Cullingworth Street, Halifax Road, Staincliffe Hall Road,
Deighton Lane, West Park Road, Healey Lane, Hayburn Road, Arncliffe Road, Cemetery Road, Mayman
Lane, Upper Commercial Street, Henrietta Street, Branch Road, Commercial Street, Hick Lane, Station
Road, Soothill Lane, Lady Ann Road, Broomsdale Road, Grace Leather Lane, Soothill Lane, B6124,
Soothill Lane, Hey Beck Lane, Batley Road, Brandy Carr Road, Pippins Green Avenue, Lindale Lane,
Brandy Carr Road, Batley Road, Peacock Avenue, Silcoates Street, Balne Lane, Darnley Avenue, Victoria
Avenue, Plumpton Road, Westgate End, Westgate, Marygate, Bull Ring, Northgate, Union Street,
Wakefield Bus Station.

Wakefield - Dewsbury
Wakefield Bus Station, Union Street, Bull Ring, Westgate, Westgate End, Plumpton Road, Victoria
Avenue, Darnley Avenue, Balne Lane, Silcoates Street, Peacock Avenue, Batley Road, Brandy Carr Road,
Pippins Green Avenue, Lindale Lane, Brandy Carr Road, Batley Road, Hey Beck Lane, Soothill Lane,
B6124, Soothill Lane, Grace Leather Lane, Broomsdale Road, Lady Ann Road, Soothill Lane, Station Road,
Bradford Road, St. James Street, Batley Bus Station, St. James Street, Branch Road, Upper Commercial
Street, Mayman Lane, Cemetery Road, Arncliffe Road, Hayburn Road, Healey Lane, West Park Road,
Deighton Lane, Staincliffe Hall Road, Halifax Road, Cullingworth Street, Fox View, Halifax Road, Dewsbury
Gate Road, Staincliffe Road, Boothroyd Lane, Moorlands Road, Moorlands Avenue, Willans Road, Halifax
Road, Dewsbury Ring Road, Bradford Road, Northgate, Westgate, Church Street, South Street, Dewsbury
Bus Station.

Operated by:
Yorkshire Buses 0113 246 4914
Power Park Industrial Estate Compound G Wakefield WF1 5PE

Valid from 23 February 2025
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Monday to Friday
Wakefield - Dewsbury

212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
J

212
SH

Wakefield Bus Station 0617 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1432 1442
Peacock Avenue 0628 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1445 1455
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0633 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1450 1500
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1455 1505
Woodkirk Academy 1510
Babes in the Wood 0643 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1514 1513
Batley Bus Station 0658 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1532 1528
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0709 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1543 1539

Dewsbury Bus Station 0724 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1558 1554

212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Wakefield Bus Station 1542 1642 1747 1852 2005 2105 2215
Peacock Avenue 1555 1655 1800 1904 2016 2116 2226
Wrenthorpe Lane End 1600 1700 1805 1908 2020 2120 2230
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 1605 1705 1810
Babes in the Wood 1613 1713 1818 1918 2029 2129 2239
Batley Bus Station 1628 1728 1833 1929 2039 2139 2249
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 1639 1739 1844 1940 2049 2149 2259

Dewsbury Bus Station 1654 1754 1859 1954 2102 2202 2312

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
J Runs Via Woodkirk Academy
SH School holidays only

Dewsbury - Wakefield
212
I

212 212
J

212
SH

212 212 212 212 212 212

Dewsbury Bus Station 0645 0732 0745 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0700 0748 0801 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415

West Park Road at Healy
Lane 0606 0706 0756 0809 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421

Batley Commercial Street 0614 0714 0805 0819 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429
Babes in the Wood 0626 0726 0819 0832 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441
Woodkirk Academy 0825
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0634 0734 0840 0840 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0638 0738 0844 0844 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453
Peacock Avenue 0643 0743 0849 0849 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
Wakefield Bus Station 0657 0757 0903 0903 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512
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212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Dewsbury Bus Station 1500 1605 1705 1805 1900 2000 2110 2210
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 1517 1622 1722 1820 1914 2014 2124 2224

West Park Road at Healy
Lane 1523 1628 1728 1826 1920 2020 2130 2230

Batley Commercial Street 1532 1637 1737 1834 1925 2025 2135 2235
Babes in the Wood 1545 1650 1750 1846 1935 2035 2145 2245
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 1549 1655 1755 1849
Wrenthorpe Lane End 1553 1659 1759 1854 1943 2043 2153 2253
Peacock Avenue 1558 1706 1806 1859 1947 2047 2157 2257
Wakefield Bus Station 1613 1717 1816 1912 1959 2059 2209 2309

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
I Starts from West Park Road at 0606 only
J Runs Via Woodkirk Academy
SH School holidays only
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Saturday
Wakefield - Dewsbury

212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Wakefield Bus Station 0647 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542
Peacock Avenue 0658 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0703 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Babes in the Wood 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613
Batley Bus Station 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639

Dewsbury Bus Station 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654

212 212 212 212 212 212
Wakefield Bus Station 1642 1747 1852 2005 2105 2215
Peacock Avenue 1655 1755 1904 2016 2116 2226
Wrenthorpe Lane End 1700 1800 1908 2020 2120 2230
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 1705 1805
Babes in the Wood 1713 1813 1918 2029 2129 2239
Batley Bus Station 1728 1828 1929 2039 2139 2249
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 1739 1839 1940 2049 2149 2259

Dewsbury Bus Station 1754 1854 1954 2102 2202 2312

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Dewsbury - Wakefield

212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Dewsbury Bus Station 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1517 1617

Batley Commercial Street 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1532 1632
Babes in the Wood 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1545 1645
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653
Peacock Avenue 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658
Wakefield Bus Station 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712

212 212 212 212 212 212
Dewsbury Bus Station 1700 1800 1900 2000 2110 2210
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 1717 1815 1914 2014 2124 2224

Batley Commercial Street 1732 1829 1925 2025 2135 2235
Babes in the Wood 1745 1841 1935 2035 2145 2245
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 1749 1849
Wrenthorpe Lane End 1753 1853 1943 2043 2153 2253
Peacock Avenue 1758 1858 1947 2047 2157 2257
Wakefield Bus Station 1811 1911 1959 2059 2209 2309

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
Wakefield - Dewsbury

212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Wakefield Bus Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Peacock Avenue 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Babes in the Wood 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Batley Bus Station 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840

Dewsbury Bus Station 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Dewsbury - Wakefield

212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212
Dewsbury Bus Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Dewsbury &amp; District
Hospital 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813

Batley Commercial Street 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Babes in the Wood 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Kirkhamgate Lindale Lane 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841
Wrenthorpe Lane End 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
Peacock Avenue 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848
Wakefield Bus Station 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


